
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.

49
41
07
83
48
12
40
03
34
77
30
46

Name

PETER LEHR
stephen johnson
Mike Asselta
BOB BRAMLAGE
STUART LEHR
Jeff Brady
TOM KRAFT
Brian Patnode
MATTHEW MILLER
Bill Tucker
Jack Martin
Andrew Timmons

Class
SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

Best Tm

1:43.178
1:43.400
1:45.779
1:45.964
1:46.182
1:46.386
1:46.626
1:46.884
1:47.481
1:47.841
1:49.671
1:50.551

Diff

-
+0.222
+2.601
+2.786
+3.004
+3.208
+3.448
+3.706
+4.303
+4.663
+6.493
+7.373

Best Spd

73.271
73.114
71.470
71.345
71.199
71.062
70.902
70.731
70.338
70.103
68.933
68.385

In Lap

5
3
5
6
2
3
4
3
7
8
8
7

Sorted on Best Lap timeKVRG HPT INAUGURAL TAKE TWO REGIONAL

GRP6, SM

QUALIFY

Qualify

Heartland Park Topeka 2006 2.100 Miles

4/2/2006 10:35 AM

OFFICIAL RESULTS
SANCTION # 06-RS-59-S
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Chief of Timing & Scoring GINI RAGAN

Race Director ALEX CLARK

06-RS-59-S

Licensed to:  Kaw Valley Race Group
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