## OFFICIAL RESULTS SANCTION # 06-RS-59-S

## KVRG HPT INAUGURAL TAKE TWO REGIONAL

## Sorted on Best Lap time

GRP6, SM	Heartland Park Topeka 2006 2.100 Miles
QUALIFY	4/2/2006 10:35 AM
Qualify	

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Spd	In Lap
1	49	PETER LEHR	SM	1:43.178	-	73.271	5
2	41	stephen johnson	SM	1:43.400	+0.222	73.114	3
3	07	Mike Asselta	SM	1:45.779	+2.601	71.470	5
4	83	BOB BRAMLAGE	SM	1:45.964	+2.786	71.345	6
5	48	STUART LEHR	SM	1:46.182	+3.004	71.199	2
6	12	Jeff Brady	SM	1:46.386	+3.208	71.062	3
7	40	TOM KRAFT	SM	1:46.626	+3.448	70.902	4
8	03	Brian Patnode	SM	1:46.884	+3.706	70.731	3
9	34	MATTHEW MILLER	SM	1:47.481	+4.303	70.338	7
10	77	Bill Tucker	SM	1:47.841	+4.663	70.103	8
11	30	Jack Martin	SM	1:49.671	+6.493	68.933	8
12	46	Andrew Timmons	SM	1:50.551	+7.373	68.385	7